





# COLÉGIO INTERNACIONAL DE VILAMOURA

## **FEES LIST**

### **ENGLISH STUDIES**

#### **FEES**

#### **Registration Fee**

(non-refundable)

Nursery to Reception 250,00 €
Pre-1 to grade 12 300,00 €

Re-Enrolment Fee 195,00 €

(non-refundable)

ANNUAL FEES				
Nursery and Reception	6.400,00 €			
Transcry and reception	Termly (Set   Jan   Apr): 2.200,00€ x 3			
Pre-1 to grade 3	7.820,00 €			
TIC-I to grade 3	Termly (Set   Jan   Apr): 2.690,00€ x 3			
Grade 4 and grade 5	8.930,00 €			
Grade 4 and grade 3	Termly (Set   Jan   Apr): 3.075,00€ x 3			
Grade 6 to grade 8	9.660,00 €			
Grade o to grade o	Termly (Set   Jan   Apr): 3.330,00€ x 3			
Crada O and are da 10	11.500,00 €			
Grade 9 and grade 10	Termly (Set   Jan   Apr): 3.950,00€ x 3			
Crade 11 IB Dialores	13.165,00 €			
Grade 11 – IB Diploma	1 <sup>st</sup> and 2 <sup>nd</sup> term: 5.100,00€; 3 <sup>rd</sup> term: 3.390,00			
Grado 12 (A Lovel)	12.415,00 €			
Grade 12 (A-Level)	1 <sup>st</sup> and 2 <sup>nd</sup> term: 4.450,00€; 3 <sup>rd</sup> term: 3.925,00€			

Discounts  $2^{nd} \; \text{child - 10\%} \; | \; 3^{rd} \; \text{child - 15\%} \; | \; 4^{th} \; \text{child - 20\%}$ 

SECURITY CHARGE	YEARBOOK
-----------------	----------

Deposit or pre-authorised credit card authorisation for the value of a term's fees.

This is not applicable to fiscal residents.

25,00€

LUNCHES (Optional)							
	Daily Price	1 <sup>st</sup> Term	2 <sup>nd</sup> Term	3 <sup>rd</sup> Term	Occasional User		
Nursery to Reception <sup>2</sup>	6,00€	384,00€	384,00 €	384,00€	8,00 €		
Pre-1 to grade 9	7,00 €	402,00€	402,00 €	402,00€	9,00 €		
Grade 10 to grade 12	7,00 €	371,00€	371,00 €	371,00€	9,00 €		

<sup>1</sup> Regular User: Subscription annual/trimester

<sup>2</sup> Daily Price includes lunch and afternoon snacks